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C AZ-ZAHRAA ISLAMIC CENTRE

Muharram 1446/2024

JULY 6 - 17

GUEST SPEAKER:
SHEIKH WAEL EL ZEIN

/Vl'yét/y lopics

7:30pm
6:45pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:00pm

Kane & Abel: The First Brotherhood in Humanity
Why Can't | Forgive?

Did the Shias Abandon Muslim Ibn Aqil?
The Revert from Abyssinia

Bullying, an Islamic Perspective

The Exodus & the Tribes of Israel

Rich Dad, Poor Dad 2

Algeria Abandons the Hijab

David vs Goliath

The Steps of Entering the Matrix

The Sufyani & Sham

The Yamani & Yemen

KARBALA PROJECT VIEWING TIMES

MEN

Sat July 13 - During Mersiya & Nawha (6:45pm w/Sheikh)
Mon July 15 - During Mersiya & Nawha
Tue July 16 - Ashura Day: morning

Ashura_'__@_.y

Program

WOMEN
Fri July 12 - During Mersiya & Nawha
Sun July 14 - During Mersiya & Nawha (6pm w/Sheikh)
Tue July 16 - Ashura Day: 5pm onwards

Click Here
to view




