



670

JULY 6 - 17

GUEST SPEAKER: SHEIKH WAEL EL ZEIN

Nightly Topics

AZ-ZAHRAA ISLAMIC CENTRE

July 6	7:30pm	Kane & Abel: The First Brotherhood in Humanity
July 7	6:45pm	Why Can't I Forgive?
July 8	7:30pm	Did the Shias Abandon Muslim Ibn Aqil?
July 9	7:30pm	The Revert from Abyssinia
July 10	7:30pm	Bullying, an Islamic Perspective
July 11	7:30pm	The Exodus & the Tribes of Israel
July 12	7:15pm	Rich Dad, Poor Dad 2
July 13	7:15pm	Algeria Abandons the Hijab
July 14	6:30pm	David vs Goliath
July 15	7:00pm	The Steps of Entering the Matrix
July 16	7:30pm	The Sufyani & Sham
July 17	7:00pm	The Yamani & Yemen

KARBALA PROJECT VIEWING TIMES

Ashura Day Program **Click Here** to view

MEN

Sat July 13 - During Mersiya & Nawha (6:45pm w/Sheikh) Mon July 15 - During Mersiya & Nawha Tue July 16 - Ashura Day: morning

WOMEN

Fri July 12 - During Mersiya & Nawha Sun July 14 - During Mersiya & Nawha (6pm w/Sheikh) Tue July 16 - Ashura Day: 5pm onwards